Fahrplan 69x nAU

<§9
N (,\\ < AN
& & & &
& . B < & N 5 o P @ &
O N O o & NS O S ¥ v TN N
& Q K N @& W &L > S X A O & N o ST SO 9
& \g.@% @@0\ D Qefs\\ ,Qfob & \@&é@" &é‘* &&\ & \&60& ~ 66& é@‘o é\é\ %q}$ Q}*&% 5 & 2 \Qe\@ & *&Q 6(96‘ &)\\‘»‘\ & o"\&% 0{\\?’6 oo& & & 0@%
NOMEPN o7 D L X SN Q SN N SR 2. SR\ gl S & O A0
W F T E T N RSP NP R @R
O—0O0—"0—0—0C—0C—C0C—-—0 O—0——=0O
0O 1 3 4 5 7 8 9 o—0O—0O0—0—0-—-0—-0O—-0—-0—0O0O—-O0O—0O0O—-0O0O—-0O0O—-0O0—0-0 J 10 12 13 L O—O—O0—0O—0O—0
0O 2 4 5 7 8 12 14 15 16 17 21 22 23 27 28 30 15 16 17 18 19 20
&
@ s N &
: § 2
o & & QPRI g G e
& F & @ Yo &L E O
K D A @ K (O} ¢ & S & L 9?2 \é’\ O ®
e @ AN N2 € & ® ¥ o & q§é) & Y§§ é§} FEF T & S
S FFTECST o PN R P\ SR < COFFI LSS E SR
Q/Q)'Z* &\*'?f & P %\@ \\(\% o & o 8 c)\‘?’é & 66’0@ Qé\e, &8 & RORLANE 0 Q\\}q & w@(\ JERCNEE &
o 3 S & L & S & XX
I 2 S SN N R © o QO SR NG L Q&K & & N\
QQ‘ N A0 3’0 o le Qg/ K& 0’0‘ ,SQ C,)\* *_0 N ?1\6\ @QI Q)Q’ Q'O' O’b‘ %\,{b' %\.(0' Q?\ Q§ \2\0 Q‘O .?S; $% Qg» \)(\ \)0 0(\ 0(\ 0(\ \)(\ OQ;

24 26 28 29 30 31

v
15 16 17 JZSLO O—O—O0—0—0O 28]29 30 31 33 34 35 36 38 39 40 41 42 43 44

0 1 6 7 9 11 12 13 15

Fahrplan 69x nAU - Seite 1/5



Montag - Freitag

Liniennummer

FulRnote
Nebelau
Marktplatz
Oberdorf
Rosall
Lengenfeld
Freibad
Fischhof
Marktgraf
Altenburg Schulzentrum
Schulstr
Weberfliel3
Rotmdihle
Kohldorf Ortsmitte
Kohldorf Kirche
Wildenau
Sindersberg
Julianshof
Amselweg
Untertaal
Haid
Odenberg
Tierheim
Schmelitzhéhe
JVA
Freyung
JAS-Schule
Freyfurt ZOB X
Zur Post
FRE Bahnhof B
Jaanstral3e
Josefkirche
Jakobshof Kirche
Jakobshof Hauptstraf3e
Reuth Marktplatz
Reuth Niederfels
Taalburg

692

06:26
06:27
06:29
06:30
06:31
06:33
06:34
06:35

06:36
06:38
06:39
06:41
06:42
06:43

69E

693

07:49
07:51
07:53
07:54
07:56
07:57
08:01
08:03
08:04
08:05
08:06
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:16
08:17
08:19
08:20
08:21
08:22

694

08:19
08:20
08:25
08:26
08:28

692

08:16
08:17
08:19
08:20
08:21
08:23
08:24
08:25

08:26
08:28
08:29
08:31
08:32
08:33

693

09:39
09:41
09:43
09:44
09:46
09:47
09:51
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:56
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:06
10:07
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12

692

10:06
10:07
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:13
10:14
10:15

10:16
10:18
10:19
10:21
10:22
10:23

694

10:09
10:10
10:15
10:16
10:18

693

11:29
11:31
11:33
11:34
11:36
11:37
11:41
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:50
11:51
11:52
11:56
11:57
11:59
12:00
12:01
12:02

Fahrplan 69x nAU - Seite 2/5

692

11:56
11:57
11:59
12:00
12:01
12:03
12:04
12:05

12:06
12:08
12:09
12:11
12:12
12:13

694

11:59
12:00
12:05
12:06
12:08

693

13:19
13:21
13:23
13:24
13:26
13:27
13:31
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:46
13:47
13:49
13:50
13:51
13:52

694

13:49
13:50
13:55
13:56
13:58

692

13:46
13:47
13:49
13:50
13:51
13:53
13:54
13:55

13:56
13:58
13:59
14:.01
14:02
14:03

693

15:09
15:11
15:13
15:14
15:16
15:17
15:21
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:36
15:37
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:42

692

15:36
15:37
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:43
15:44
15:45

15:46
15:48
15:49
15:51
15:52
15:53

694

15:39
15:40
15:45
15:46
15:48

693

16:59
17:01
17:03
17:04
17:06
17.07
17:11
17:13
17:14
17:15
17:16
17:20
17:21
17:22
17:26
17:27
17:29
17:30
17:31
17:32

694

17:29
17:30
17:35
17:36
17:38




Gartenweg

JVA

Glyco

Koloniestr
Victoriastralle
Koloniestr
Holocaust-Denkmal
Kaltenfeld

Adlersee

Moosbach
Aussiedlerhof Reutlinger
Staudingerweg
Armeler Hof
Merscher Weg
Bergsiedlung
Dachsfeld
Gartenstiege
Stadtgrenze

Brucken

Pillnitzer Weg
Hochstedt
RolandstralRe
Ackern Oberer Markt
Walpurgisstral3e
ReichenbachstralRe
Uni/Nurnberger Platz
Uni-Minchner Platz
Uni-Regensburger Stral3e
Uni-HeimholtzstraRe
Uni-Hanns-Dieter-Husch-Weg
Uni-TischinstralRe
Gerhart-Potthoff-Str.

06:49
06:54

06:55
06:56
06:57
06:59
07:00
07:01
07:02
07:04
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:10

06:49
06:54

06:55
06:56
06:57
06:59
07:00
07:01
07:02
07:04
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:10

08:23
08:24
08:25
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:35

08:36
08:38
08:40
08:41
08:42
08:43
08:45
08:46
08:47
08:49
08:50
08:51
08:52
08:54
08:55
08:56
08:57
08:58
08:59
09:00

08:30
08:31
08:32
08:34

08:39
08:44

08:45
08:46
08:47
08:49
08:50
08:51
08:52
08:54
08:55
08:56
08:57
08:58
08:59
09:00

08:39
08:44

08:45
08:46
08:47
08:49
08:50
08:51
08:52
08:54
08:55
08:56
08:57
08:58
08:59
09:00

10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:25

10:26
10:28
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50

10:29
10:34

10:35
10:36
10:37
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50

10:20
10:21
10:22
10:24

10:29
10:34

10:35
10:36
10:37
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50

12:03
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:07
12:08
12:15

12:16
12:18
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:25
12:26
12:27
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:32
12:34
12:35
12:36
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:40

12:19
12:24

12:25
12:26
12:27
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:32
12:34
12:35
12:36
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:40

12:10
12:11
12:12
12:14

12:19
12:24

12:25
12:26
12:27
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:32
12:34
12:35
12:36
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:40

13:53
13:54
13:55
13:56
13:57
13:58
14:05

14.06
14.08
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:13
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:19
14:20
14:21
14:22
14:24
14:25
14:26
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:30

14:00
14:01
14:02
14:04

14:09
14:14

14:15
14:16
14:17
14:19
14:20
14:21
14:22
14:24
14:25
14:26
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:30

14:09
14:14

14:15
14:16
14:17
14:19
14:20
14:21
14:22
14:24
14:25
14:26
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:30

15:43
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:55

15:56
15:58
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:20

15:59
16:04

16:05
16:06
16:07
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:20

15:50
15:51
15:52
15:54

15:59
16:04

16:05
16:06
16:07
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:20

17:33
17:34
17:35
17:36
17:37
17:38
17:45

17:46
17:48
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:02
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:10

17:40
17:41
17:42
17:44

17:49
17:54

17:55
17:56
17:57
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:02
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:10

Fahrplan 69x nAU - Seite 3/5




Montag - Freitag

Liniennummer 692 693 694 692 69E
Ful3note
Nebelau 17:26 19:16
Marktplatz 17:27 19:17
Oberdorf 17:29 19:19
Rosall 17:30 19:20
Lengenfeld 17:31 19:21
Freibad 17:33 19:23
Fischhof 17:34 19:24
Marktgraf 17:35 19:25
Altenburg Schulzentrum | 18:49 |
Schulstr | 18:51 |
Weberfliel3 | 18:53 |
Rotmuhle | 18:54 |
Kohldorf Ortsmitte | 18:56 |
Kohldorf Kirche | 18:57 |
Wildenau | 19:01 |
Sindersberg | 19:03 |
Julianshof | 19:04 |
Amselweg | 19:05 |
Untertaal | 19:06 |
Haid | 19:10 |
Odenberg | 19:11 |
Tierheim | 19:12 |
Schmelitzhdhe | 19:16 |
JVA | 19:17 |
Freyung | 19:19 |
JAS-Schule 17:36 19:20 19:26
Freyfurt ZOB X 17:38 19:21 19:28
Zur Post 17:39 19:22 19:29
FRE Bahnhof B 17:41 | 19:31
JaanstralRe 17:42 | 19:32
Josefkirche 17:43 | 19:33
Jakobshof Kirche | | 19:19 |
Jakobshof Hauptstrafie | | 19:20 |
Reuth Marktplatz | | 19:25 |
Reuth Niederfels | | 19:26 |
Taalburg | | 19:28 |

Fahrplan 69x nAU - Seite 4/5




Gartenweg

JVA

Glyco

Koloniestr
Victoriastralle
Koloniestr
Holocaust-Denkmal
Kaltenfeld

Adlersee

Moosbach
Aussiedlerhof Reutlinger
Staudingerweg
Armeler Hof
Merscher Weg
Bergsiedlung
Dachsfeld
Gartenstiege
Stadtgrenze

Brucken

Pillnitzer Weg
Hochstedt
RolandstralRe
Ackern Oberer Markt
Walpurgisstral3e
ReichenbachstralRe
Uni/Nurnberger Platz
Uni-Minchner Platz
Uni-Regensburger Stral3e
Uni-HeimholtzstraRe
Uni-Hanns-Dieter-Husch-Weg
Uni-TischinstralRe
Gerhart-Potthoff-Str.

17:49
17:54

17:55
17:56
17:57
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:02
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:10

19:23
19:24
19:25
19:26
19:27
19:28
19:35

19:36
19:38
19:40
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:45
19:46
19:47
19:49
19:50
19:51
19:52
19:54
19:55
19:56
19:57
19:58
19:59
20:00

19:30
19:31
19:32
19:34

19:39
19:44

19:45
19:46
19:47
19:49
19:50
19:51
19:52
19:54
19:55
19:56
19:57
19:58
19:59
20:00

19:39
19:44

19:45
19:46
19:47
19:49
19:50
19:51
19:52
19:54
19:55
19:56
19:57
19:58
19:59
20:00

20:33

20:34
20:36
20:38
20:39
20:40
20:41
20:43
20:44
20:45
20:46
20:48

Fahrplan 69x nAU - Seite 5/5




